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The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe of illutrative projection and anali. The information provided i not intended to
replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the
repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.
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www.linkedin.com/in/scott-morchower/


Propert Photo
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Floor Plan
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Regional Map
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Aerial Map
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Demographic
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Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 6,774 49,082 140,090

Female 7,177 48,591 138,985

Total Population 13,952 97,672 279,075

Age Age 0-14 2,491 19,603 53,863

Age 15-24 1,888 12,417 35,016

Age 25-54 6,740 44,610 127,094

Age 55-64 1,321 8,908 27,581

Age 65+ 1,512 12,135 35,519

Race White 4,886 36,227 111,183

lack 4,071 20,755 63,545

Am In/AK Nat 6 117 223

Haaiian 10 29 56

Hipanic 2,852 24,897 64,885

Aian 1,819 13,156 32,791

Multi-Racial 294 2,276 5,833

Other 14 205 502

Income Median $76,468 $89,782 $96,795

< $15,000 657 3,071 7,995

$15,000-$24,999 171 1,839 4,941

$25,000-$34,999 386 2,583 7,135

$35,000-$49,999 836 4,358 10,843

$50,000-$74,999 973 5,629 16,444

$75,000-$99,999 934 4,685 12,899

$100,000-$149,999 996 6,473 19,262

$150,000-$199,999 535 3,554 11,388

> $200,000 667 8,309 26,304

Houing Total Unit 6,664 43,938 127,372

Occupied 6,155 40,500 117,213

Oner Occupied 2,568 19,089 54,678

Renter Occupied 3,587 21,411 62,535

Vacant 509 3,438 10,159
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Profeional io

cott  Morchoer
Director, Aociate roker

(770) 310-9575
morchoer@k.com
334182, GA

Director, Aociate roker at KW Commercial Perimeter Office ith
over 13 ear of ackground excluivel in Commercial Real tate.
2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 Multi-Million
Dollar Clu Lifetime memer ith ell over 5 Million in Commercial
propertie tranaction each ear. xtenive ackground and
experience in Purchae and ale Tranaction of Commercial
propertie for uinee & Developer.1031 Tax xchange, NNN
Invetment, Leae negotiation and Propert Management.
pecialtie include: Repreenting eller and Invetor, Repreenting
Tenant and Landlord on Leaing. Tenant repreentation ervice are
provided at no fee to the tenant.  Preident of The Aociation of
Georgia Real tate xchanger "AGR" 2021-2024.



Diclaimer
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cott  Morchoer - Director,
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The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe
of illutrative projection and anali. The information provided i not intended to replace or erve a utitute for an
legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi
oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore
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All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate
and/or an third part ource are provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or
accurac, condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith applicale governmental requirement,
developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for
an part’ intended ue or an and all other matter.

Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant,
expre or implied, a to accurac or completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received.
Material and information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e furnihed for revie are not a
utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to
uch part. KW Commercial ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle
otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct
their on inpection and invetigation including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected
 uch part.  All financial data hould e verified  the part including  otaining and reading applicale document
and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or
repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW
Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to an part regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including that ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ
from actual data or performance. An etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided to a part
do not necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that level. Partie mut evaluate an applicale
contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to
determine rent from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax
quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a certified pulic accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e
dicued  the part ith a title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of the propert and hether the
propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate
engineer, architect, contractor, other conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are
marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.
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